

M 17/24
Reg No.17/24

21.12.24

Today is fixed for hearing of exparte vacating petition.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

OP is present by filing hazira along with W/O

Let the same be kept with the record.

PO is on leave.

Ld.Acjm is in charge.

To 10.03.25 for hearing of exparte vacating petition.

Sd/-

ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip